
*percentages vary based of of age of client and product.     |   Copyright © 2024 Family First Life All Rights Reserved   |    Revised  12/21/2023
*Yellow - Black comp increases are based off personal lifetime annuity production |  *Black - Red comp increases are based off agency YTD annuity production

SRS 
COMP
GRID

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

ALLIANZ

COLUMBUS

MUTUAL OF OMAHA

ANICO

PROTECTIVE

TRANSAMERICA

AMERICO

ETHOS

SAGICORE

NLG

IBC

LAFEYETTE

SILAC

NORTH AMERICAN

NLG

F&G

CFG

NASSAU

F&G

FORETHOUGHT

NLG

ATHENE 2

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5



*percentages vary based of of age of client and product.     |   Copyright © 2024 Family First Life All Rights Reserved   |    Revised  12/21/20232
*Yellow - Black comp increases are based off personal lifetime annuity production |  *Black - Red comp increases are based off agency YTD annuity production

Green - New Agent
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